
Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades

Mileage: 51 Mileage: 51

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Faught Rd 2.4 0.0 R Faught Rd 2.4
2.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 2.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0
10.4 L Hwy-128 W 3.4 10.4 L Hwy-128 W 3.4
13.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 13.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4
14.1 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 14.1 L Red Winery Rd 2.4
16.5 L Geysers Rd 0.6 16.5 L Geysers Rd 0.6
17.1 > Continue straight to Hwy-128 2.0 17.1 > Continue straight to Hwy-128 2.0
19.1 L Hwy-128 0.2 19.1 L Hwy-128 0.2
19.3 Jimtown Store 0.3 19.3 Jimtown Store 0.3
19.6 R Alexander Valley Rd (West) 2.1 19.6 R Alexander Valley Rd (West) 2.1
21.7 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4 21.7 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4
23.1 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.8 23.1 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.8
25.8 R Dry Creek Rd 0.8 25.8 R Dry Creek Rd 0.8
26.6 L Lambert Bridge Rd 0.7 26.6 L Lambert Bridge Rd 0.7
27.3 L W Dry Creek Rd 4.9 27.3 L W Dry Creek Rd 4.9
32.2 R Westside Rd 8.6 32.2 R Westside Rd 8.6
40.9 L Wohler Rd 1.1 40.9 L Wohler Rd 1.1
41.9 L Eastside Rd 1.2 41.9 L Eastside Rd 1.2
43.1 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 43.1 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1
43.2 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5 43.2 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5
45.7 > Windsor Rd 1.2 45.7 > Windsor Rd 1.2
46.9 R Shiloh Rd 2.8 46.9 R Shiloh Rd 2.8
49.7 R Faught Rd 1.1 49.7 R Faught Rd 1.1
50.9 L San Miguel School 50.9 L San Miguel School

Led by Janice Thomas—495-0353 Led by Janice Thomas—495-0353

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3965798 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3965798

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Journey to Jimtown
San Miguel School    165'

5350 Faught Rd, Santa Rosa

Journey to Jimtown
San Miguel School    165'

5350 Faught Rd, Santa Rosa


